Stockbridge School District
Fox Valley Tech School
State of Wisconsin

Calumet County

Village of Stockbridge

STATE CREDIT

Chilton School District

ASSESSED VALUES
VILLAGE IN STOCKBRIDGE

SCHOOL DISTRICT

VILLAGE IN CHILTON SCHOOL

DISTRICT

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE

AGGREGRATE RATIO

11/19/201912:48 PM

2020 BUDGET INFORMATION

2019 LEVY & MILL RATES WORKSHEET

2017 LEVY 2017 RATE 2018 LEVY
$850,287.15 12.808050 $801,835.91
$75,894.73 1.140638 $74,932.94
$0.00 0.000000 $0.00
$417,288.61 6.271800 $412,291.44
$267,421.00 4.019307 $271,215.00
$1,610,891.49 24.239795 $1,560,275.29
-5167,381.61 -2.515726  -$167,665.62
$1,443,509.88 21.724069 $1,392,609.67
$1,619.92 11.0049 $1,643.01

2014 2015 2016

$65,035,949.00

$147,200.00

$65,658,471.00

$147,200.00

$66,163,499.00

$147,200.00

2018 RATE 2019 LEVY 2019 RATE
12.025290 $711,265.75 10.4882393
1.121309 $74,851.00 1.1013533
0.000000 -
6.214500 $426,308.89 6.2726842
4.058510 $249,106.00 3.6653312
23.419609  $1,461,531.64 21.5276081
-2.508980 -5163,154.98 -2.400653
20.910629  $1,298,376.66 19.126955
11.1620 $1,734.48 11.7832
2017 2018 2019

$66,386,913.00

$147,200.00

$66,679,103.00

$147,200.00

$67,815,553.00

$147,200.00

$65,183,149.00

2014
1.01631597

$65,805,671.00

2015
0.99129505

$66,310,699.00

2016
0.95070415

$66,534,113.00

2017
0.97844666

$66,826,303.00

2018
0.94187078

$67,962,753.00

2019
0.92908037

LEVY I/D

-$90,570.16 D
-$81.94 D
$0.00
$14,017.45 D
-$22,109.00 |

-$98,743.65 D

$91.47 |

RATE I/D

-1.537051 D
-0.019956 D
0.000000

0.058184 |
-0.393179 D

-1.892001 D

0.621152 |



