2020 BUDGET INFORMATION 2019 LEVY & MILL RATES WORKSHEFT

	<u>2017 LEVY</u>	<u>2017 RATE</u>	<u>2018 LEVY</u>	<u>2018 RATE</u>	<u>2019 LEVY</u>	<u>2019 RATE</u>	LEVY I/D	<u>RATE I/D</u>		
Stockbridge School District	\$850,287.15	12.808050	\$801,835.91	12.025290	\$711,265.75	10.4882393	-\$90,570.16 D	-1.537051 D		
Fox Valley Tech School	\$75 <i>,</i> 894.73	1.140638	\$74,932.94	1.121309	\$74,851.00	1.1013533	-\$81.94 D	-0.019956 D		
State of Wisconsin	\$0.00	0.000000	\$0.00	0.000000		-	\$0.00	0.000000		
Calumet County	\$417,288.61	6.271800	\$412,291.44	6.214500	\$426,308.89	6.2726842	\$14,017.45 D	0.058184 I		
Village of Stockbridge	<u>\$267,421.00</u>	<u>4.019307</u>	<u>\$271,215.00</u>	<u>4.058510</u>	<u>\$249,106.00</u>	3.6653312	-\$22,109.00 I	-0.393179 D		
	\$1,610,891.49	24.239795	\$1,560,275.29	23.419609	\$1,461,531.64	21.5276081	-\$98,743.65 D	-1.892001 D		
STATE CREDIT	<u>-\$167,381.61</u>	<u>-2.515726</u>	<u>-\$167,665.62</u>	<u>-2.508980</u>	<u>-\$163,154.98</u>	<u>-2.400653</u>				
	\$1,443,509.88	21.724069	\$1,392,609.67	20.910629	\$1,298,376.66	19.126955				
Chilton School District	\$1,619.92	11.0049	\$1,643.01	11.1620	\$1,734.48	11.7832	\$91.47 I	0.621152 I		

ASSESSED VALUES	<u>2014</u>	<u>2015</u>	<u>2016</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>2019</u>
VILLAGE IN STOCKBRIDGE SCHOOL DISTRICT VILLAGE IN CHILTON SCHOOL	\$65,035,949.00	\$65,658,471.00	\$66,163,499.00	\$66,386,913.00	\$66,679,103.00	\$67,815,553.00
DISTRICT	<u>\$147,200.00</u>	<u>\$147,200.00</u>	<u>\$147,200.00</u>	<u>\$147,200.00</u>	<u>\$147,200.00</u>	<u>\$147,200.00</u>
TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE	\$65,183,149.00	\$65,805,671.00	\$66,310,699.00	\$66,534,113.00	\$66,826,303.00	\$67,962,753.00
	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
AGGREGRATE RATIO	1.01631597	0.99129505	0.95070415	0.97844666	0.94187078	0.92908037